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Position

Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Sergeant
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Sergeant
Correctional Captain
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Sergeant
Correctional Officer Il

Correctional Officer Il

Correctional Lieutenant

Correctional Sergeant
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Sergeant
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Sergeant
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer |

Correctional Officer Il

Correctional Officer Il

Other Positions Held County

Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County

Department
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities

Jail Facilities

Total Wages

$93,922
$90,414
$90,179
$82,022
$80,338
$77,997
$76,825
$76,715
$76,614
$75,616
$75,592
$75,149
$73,821
$73,802
$72,513
$72,485
$71,347
$70,872
$69,540
$68,460
$67,049
$65,861
$65,070
$64,718
$64,691
$64,297
$64,068
$63,583
$63,551
$61,975
$60,843



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Correctional Officer |
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Aide
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer |
Correctional Aide
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer |
Correctional Fac Maint Tech
Correctional Officer |
Correctional Officer |
Correctional Officer |
Correctional Aide
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Aide
Correctional Aide
Correctional Aide
Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Aide

Facil Maint Worker I
Correctional Aide
Correctional Officer Il
Accounting Technician
Correctional Officer |
Correctional Officer |
Correctional Officer |
Accounting Technician
Correctional Aide
Correctional Officer |
Law Enforcemnt Records Tech I

Correctional Sergeant

Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County

Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities

Jail Facilities

$59,938
$58,415
$58,120
$57,636
$57,395
$57,248
$57,108
$55,563
$54,561
$52,698
$51,920
$51,601
$50,171
$49,537
$48,914
$47,351
$47,047
$46,502
$45,426
$43,122
$42,627
$40,268
$39,535
$38,288
$38,285
$38,050
$32,909
$32,112
$31,683
$30,653
$25,530
$25,337



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

Correctional Officer Il
Correctional Officer |
Temporary Or Extra Help
Correctional Officer |
Correctional Sergeant
Correctional Officer |
Correctional Officer |
Temporary Or Extra Help
Correctional Officer |

Correctional Officer Il

Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County

Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities
Jail Facilities

Jail Facilities

$16,925
$12,073
$11,716
$11,521
$7,360
$6,989
$4,222
$3,181
$3,037
$782



