	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Correctional Officer II		Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$93,922
2.	Correctional Officer II		Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$90,414
3.	Correctional Sergeant		Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$90,179
4.	Correctional Officer II		Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$82,022
5.	Correctional Sergeant		Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$80,338
6.	Correctional Captain		Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$77,997
7.	Correctional Officer II		Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$76,825
8.	Correctional Officer II		Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$76,715
9.	Correctional Officer II		Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$76,614
10.	Correctional Officer II		Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$75,616
11.	Correctional Sergeant		Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$75,592
12.	Correctional Officer II		Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$75,149
13.	Correctional Officer II		Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$73,821
14.	Correctional Lieutenant		Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$73,802
15.	Correctional Sergeant		Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$72,513
16.	Correctional Officer II		Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$72,485
17.	Correctional Officer II		Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$71,347
18.	Correctional Sergeant		Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$70,872
19.	Correctional Officer II		Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$69,540
20.	Correctional Officer II		Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$68,460
21.	Correctional Officer II		Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$67,049
22.	Correctional Officer II		Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$65,861
23.	Correctional Officer II		Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$65,070
24.	Correctional Officer II		Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$64,718
25.	Correctional Officer II		Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$64,691
26.	Correctional Sergeant		Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$64,297
27.	Correctional Officer II		Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$64,068
28.	Correctional Officer II		Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$63,583
29.	Correctional Officer I		Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$63,551
30.	Correctional Officer II		Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$61,975
31.	Correctional Officer II		Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$60,843

32.	Correctional Officer I	Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$59,938
33.	Correctional Officer II	Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$58,415
34.	Correctional Aide	Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$58,120
35.	Correctional Officer II	Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$57,636
36.	Correctional Officer I	Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$57,395
37.	Correctional Aide	Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$57,248
38.	Correctional Officer II	Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$57,108
39.	Correctional Officer II	Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$55,563
40.	Correctional Officer I	Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$54,561
41.	Correctional Fac Maint Tech	Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$52,698
42.	Correctional Officer I	Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$51,920
43.	Correctional Officer I	Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$51,601
44.	Correctional Officer I	Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$50,171
45.	Correctional Aide	Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$49,537
46.	Correctional Officer II	Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$48,914
47.	Correctional Aide	Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$47,351
48.	Correctional Aide	Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$47,047
49.	Correctional Aide	Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$46,502
50.	Correctional Officer II	Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$45,426
51.	Correctional Aide	Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$43,122
52.	Facil Maint Worker II	Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$42,627
53.	Correctional Aide	Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$40,268
54.	Correctional Officer II	Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$39,535
55.	Accounting Technician	Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$38,288
56.	Correctional Officer I	Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$38,285
57.	Correctional Officer I	Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$38,050
58.	Correctional Officer I	Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$32,909
59.	Accounting Technician	Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$32,112
60.	Correctional Aide	Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$31,683
61.	Correctional Officer I	Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$30,653
62.	Law Enforcemnt Records Tech II	Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$25,530
63.	Correctional Sergeant	Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$25,337

64.	Correctional Officer II	Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$16,925
65.	Correctional Officer I	Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$12,073
66.	Temporary Or Extra Help	Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$11,716
67.	Correctional Officer I	Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$11,521
68.	Correctional Sergeant	Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$7,360
69.	Correctional Officer I	Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$6,989
70.	Correctional Officer I	Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$4,222
71.	Temporary Or Extra Help	Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$3,181
72.	Correctional Officer I	Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$3,037
73.	Correctional Officer II	Lake County	Jail Facilities	\$782